

KING COUNTY

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

Signature Report

Motion 15991

Proposed No. 2021-0339.1 **Sponsors** Zahilay A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of 1 2 Edward Dumas, who resides in council district two, to the 3 King County parks levy oversight board, as the district two 4 representative. BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County: 5 The county executive's appointment of Edward Dumas, who resides in council 6 7 district two, to the King County parks levy oversight board, as the district two

8 representative, for a six-year term to expire on December 31, 2026, is hereby confirmed.

Motion 15991 was introduced on 11/2/2021 and passed by the Metropolitan King County Council on 12/7/2021, by the following vote:

Yes: 8 - Ms. Balducci, Mr. Dembowski, Mr. Dunn, Ms. Kohl-Welles, Mr. McDermott, Mr. Upthegrove, Mr. von Reichbauer and Mr. Zahilay

Excused: 1 - Ms. Lambert

KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

DocuSigned by:

7E1C273CE9994B6... Claudia Balducci, Chair

ATTEST:

— DocuSigned by:

Melani Redian

Melani Pedroza, Clerk of the Council

Attachments: None

Certificate Of Completion

Envelope Id: CED8ADB18521408693D669338274607B

Subject: Please DocuSign: Motion 15991.docx

Source Envelope:

Document Pages: 2 **Envelope Originator:** Signatures: 2 Certificate Pages: 2 Initials: 0 Cherie Camp

AutoNav: Enabled

Envelopeld Stamping: Enabled

Time Zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada) Seattle, WA 98104

> Cherie.Camp@kingcounty.gov IP Address: 198.49.222.20

Sent: 12/7/2021 5:14:56 PM

Sent: 12/8/2021 1:27:13 PM

Viewed: 12/8/2021 1:27:02 PM

Status: Completed

401 5th Ave Suite 100

Record Tracking

Status: Original Holder: Cherie Camp Location: DocuSign

12/7/2021 5:12:12 PM Cherie.Camp@kingcounty.gov

Security Appliance Status: Connected Pool: FedRamp

Storage Appliance Status: Connected Pool: King County General (ITD) Location: DocuSign

Claudia Balducci

Signer Events Signature **Timestamp**

Claudia Balducci claudia.balducci@kingcounty.gov

King County General (ITD)

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication

(None)

-7E1C273CE9994B6.. Signed: 12/8/2021 1:27:12 PM Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure:

Not Offered via DocuSign

melani.pedroza@kingcounty.gov

Clerk of the Council King County Council

Melani Pedroza

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication

(None)

Signature Adoption: Uploaded Signature Image

Using IP Address: 50.35.117.117

Using IP Address: 73.83.124.149

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure:

Not Offered via DocuSign

Melani Kedroza Viewed: 12/9/2021 6:50:01 AM Signed: 12/9/2021 6:50:08 AM

In Person Signer Events	Signature	Timestamp
Editor Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
	-	·
Agent Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Intermediary Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Certified Delivery Events	Status	Timestamp
Carbon Copy Events	Status	Timestamp
Witness Events	Signature	Timestamp
Notary Events	Signature	Timestamp
Envelope Summary Events	Status	Timestamps

Envelope Summary Events	Status	Timestamps
Envelope Sent	Hashed/Encrypted	12/7/2021 5:14:56 PM
Certified Delivered	Security Checked	12/9/2021 6:50:01 AM
Signing Complete	Security Checked	12/9/2021 6:50:08 AM
Completed	Security Checked	12/9/2021 6:50:08 AM
Payment Events	Status	Timestamps